
SQUADS: GROUPS:

BLUE Squad GOLD Squad GREEN Squad Group X Group Y

NICK MI'SEAN SOREN NICK JACOB

GAVIN JAMESON KAYDEN SOREN MI'SEAN

ALEX KASIL PHILLIP KAYDEN JAMESON

BRODY JACK QUINN JACK KASIL

AYDEN JACOB SAM SAM OMAR

OMAR DAYMIEN   QUINN AYDEN

GAVIN PHILLIP

ALEX DAYMIEN

BRODY

2019 MMS 6/7 BOYS B BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION        

Mon. 21-Jan 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice MMS Gym

Tues, 22-Jan 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice MMS Gym

Wed. 23-Jan 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice MMS Gym

Thurs. 24-Jan 4PM-GAME (H) GOLD/GREEN MMS Gym vs. MATER CHRISTI

Mon. 28-Jan 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice MMS Gym

Tues. 29-Jan 4PM-GAME (A) BLUE/GOLD AT CAMELS HUMP-Bus-2:45pm

Wed. 30-Jan 4PM-GAME (A) GREEN/BLUE AT GRAND ISLE-Bus @2:45pm

Thurs. 31-Jan 4PM-GAME (A) GOLD/GREEN AT BROWNS RIVER-Bus-2:45pm

Mon. 4-Feb 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice MMS Gym

Tues. 5-Feb 4PM-GAME (H) BLUE/GOLD MMS Gym vs. ESSEX

Wed. 6-Feb 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice MMS Gym

Thurs. 7-Feb 5PM-GAME (H) GREEN/BLUE MMS Gym vs. LAWTON

Fri. 8-Feb 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice-T. Team MMS Gym

Mon. 11-Feb 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice-T. Team MMS Gym

Wed. 13-Feb 2:45pm-4:30pm Practice-T. Team MMS Gym

2/14/19-2/16/19- ESSEX B TOURNAMENT-T. Team 

1/17/2019




